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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
NITZ

BeastAngelo

Street Fighter

Ron's Own

Da Bears

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
NITZ

Street Fighter

Ron's Own

Da Bears

HUNGWYS MINIONS

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
NITZ

Ron's Own

Da Bears

HUNGWYS MINIONS

Dez n's in your m

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
NITZ

Da Bears

HUNGWYS MINIONS

Dez n's in your m

Very Hungwy

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
NITZ

HUNGWYS MINIONS

Dez n's in your m

Very Hungwy

Cris Carter's Fall-Guys

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
NITZ

Dez n's in your m

Very Hungwy

Cris Carter's Fall-Guys

Joe Fuck Yourself

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
NITZ

Very Hungwy

Cris Carter's Fall-Guys

Joe Fuck Yourself
BeastAngelo

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
NITZ

Cris Carter's Fall-Guys

Joe Fuck Yourself
BeastAngelo

Street Fighter

106
99
78
89

101

102
54
111
114
83

100
123

87
123
102

94
66
116
82
99

103
98
101
85
96

112
116
108
101
117

132
135
102
90
92

90
85
81
89
117

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Joe Fuck Yourself
Cris Carter's Fall-Guys
Very Hungwy

Dez n's in your m
HUNGWYS MINIONS

BeastAngelo

Joe Fuck Yourself
Cris Carter's Fall-Guys
Very Hungwy

Dez n's in your m

Street Fighter
BeastAngelo

Joe Fuck Yourself
Cris Carter's Fall-Guys
Very Hungwy

Ron's Own

Street Fighter
BeastAngelo

Joe Fuck Yourself
Cris Carter's Fall-Guys

Da Bears

Ron's Own

Street Fighter
BeastAngelo

Joe Fuck Yourself

HUNGWYS MINIONS
Da Bears

Ron's Own

Street Fighter
BeastAngelo

Dez n's in your m
HUNGWYS MINIONS
Da Bears

Ron's Own

Street Fighter

Very Hungwy

Dez n's in your m
HUNGWYS MINIONS
Da Bears

Ron's Own
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111
124
93
90
100

76
62
111
108
95

123
91
87
92

106

52
98
86
67
92

112
116
118
91
84

96
101
108
102
125

121
85
104
110
99

107
105

70
100
126
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FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
NITZ

Joe Fuck Yourself
BeastAngelo

Street Fighter

Ron's Own

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
NITZ

BeastAngelo

Street Fighter

Ron's Own

Da Bears

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
NITZ

Street Fighter

Ron's Own

Da Bears

HUNGWYS MINIONS

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
NITZ

Ron's Own

Da Bears

HUNGWYS MINIONS

Dez n's in your m

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
NITZ

Da Bears

HUNGWYS MINIONS

Dez n's in your m

Very Hungwy

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Very Hungwy

BeastAngelo

Da Bears

NITZ

Joe Fuck Yourself

HUNGWYS MINIONS

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Very Hungwy

Dez n's in your m

NITZ

BeastAngelo

Cris Carter's Fall-Guys

HUNGWYS MINIONS

Joe Fuck Yourself

Da Bears

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Very Hungwy

108
65
145
94
106

100
89
86

121
98

70
73
74
83
71

94
92
110
120
60

107
101
85
94
111

107
100
83
67
84
82

146
95
118
104
92
72
71
58

88

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS

Cris Carter's Fall-Guys
Very Hungwy

Dez n's in your m
HUNGWYS MINIONS
Da Bears

Joe Fuck Yourself
Cris Carter's Fall-Guys
Very Hungwy

Dez n's in your m
HUNGWYS MINIONS

BeastAngelo
Joe Fuck Yourself
Cris Carter's Fall-Guys

Very Hungwy
Dez n's in your m

Street Fighter
BeastAngelo

Joe Fuck Yourself
Cris Carter's Fall-Guys

Very Hungwy

Ron's Own

Street Fighter
BeastAngelo

Joe Fuck Yourself
Cris Carter's Fall-Guys

Cris Carter's Fall-Guys
Ron's Own

Dez n's in your m
Street Fighter

Ron's Own
Street Fighter

Street Fighter

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

110
120
131
94
88

44
85
105
108
98

88
93
53
97
93

105
113
70
124
71

94
110
151

59

99

64
115
104

96

127
108

107
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- Fantasy
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Ron's Own 149
NITZ 115
HUNGWYS MINIONS 110
Joe Fuck Yourself 96
BeastAngelo 93
Dez n's in your m 92
Da Bears 70
Cris Carter's Fall-Guys 66
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